ROBI N AVERI CA, | NC
WOOD DALE, ILLINOS

SPECI FI CATI ON FOR W SCONSI N ROBI N ENG NE

Application:

Model :

For Production - sane as parts list issue:

EY27W

6: 1 REDUCTI ON\ 40W CHARGE Speci fication No.:

Date: 12/15/92

800026

800233

Pg. 1 of 1

with the foll owi ng exceptions:

CHG LN#

ADD PART # Qry
EY2071180101
EY0011408280
XXX
EY2072930111
XXX
EY2135119221
EY2137010600
XXX
XXX
EY2078010101
EY2078070101
EY2078110103
EY2068510103
EY2068510203
EY2068500103
EY2068500203
EY0101080030
EY0033808000
EY0101080040
EY0011408250
EY0031008000
EY0032008000

NNANNNRRRPRPRPREPRPRRERRRRERRERREDOO®OR

DESCRI PTI ON
MAI NBEARI NG COVER
BOLT & WASHER ASSY
BOLT

CRANKSHAFT

MUFFLER

BLOWER HOUSI NG
MAGNETO ASSY
FLYWHEEL

CHARGE COI L

REDUCTI ON CASE
REDUCTI ON COVER
DRI VI NG SHAFT
GASKET (A)

GASKET (B)

PLUG (A

PLUG (B)

BOLT

LOCK WASHER

BOLT

BOLT & WASHER ASSY
WASHER

SPRI NG WASHER

****THE FOLLOW NG | TEMS ARE SHI PPED LOGCSE:

EY2077190301 1
EY2133010301 1

SPECI AL NOTES:

REGULATOR
MUFFLER

PAI NT ENG NE SHEET METAL

OM T PART #
EY2071110211
XXX
EY0016608250
EY2072030201
EY2133010101
EY2135116141
EY2137010240

GOLD METALLIC # EY0901030910

SERVI CE PART #

EY2075130117

EY2137017308
EY2137014108

CHG  CHANGE NO./ REFERENCE

DATE | CHG

CHANGE NO. / REFERENCE

DATE
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